DISCLAIMER

The Contents Of This Web-Site Are Owned By The Office Of Controller Of Legal Metrology And Are Only For General Information Or Use. While Every Care Has Been Taken To Ensure The Accuracy Of Information Furnished In This Web-Site. We Do Not Accept Any Responsibility Or Liability For Any Damage Or Loss Arising From The Direct/Indirect Use Of The Information Provided On The Site. However, We Shall Be Obliged If Errors/Omissions Are Brought To Our Notice For Carrying Out The Corrections.

It Is Likely That The Details Such As Telephone Numbers, Name Of The Officer Holding A Post etc. May Change Prior To Its Updating In The Web Site. Hence, We Do Not Assume Any Legal Liability On The Completeness, Accuracy Or Usefulness Of The Contents Provided In This Web Site.

Please Also Note That This Website Provides External Links To Websites/Web Pages Of Government Ministries/Departments/Institutions. The Office Of Controller Of Legal Metrology Is Not Responsible For The Accuracy And Correctness Of The Content Available On Those Websites.

For Any Suggestions / Query Regarding This Website, Please Contact To

Address: Controller Of Legal Metrology, #1, 4th Floor, Mapana Soudha, Ali Asker Road, Bengaluru - 560052

Landline: 08022253500

E-Mail: clm-lm-ka@nic.in / dlm.kar.clm@gmail.com

Twitter: @clm_karnataka Facebook: clm.karnataka